
Salon 
at the Y

Hair Salon Services
Cuts and Styling

Adult 
Junior 0-5yrs

Primary 6-10yrs
Teen 11-16yrs
Beard Trim
Buzz Cut

*Ladies Re-Style − Additional $15
*Shampoo/Blowdry statt at $40
*Add a shampoo to any cut $10
*Upstyling for formals/weddings start 
from $70

$35
$20
$30
$30
$15
$20

Colors

Regrowth color application
Pricing start from

Foiling 

Full Head

1/2 Head

1/4 Head

*Toner pricing from $20

*Pricing may vary depending on your hair 
length and density.
Please call or come in and we can 
organize and obligation free quote  

$60

$200

$150

$100

Perming 
(Curls or Straightening)

Beauty Services

Prices start from

*Includes cut and style

Facial Waxing & 
Brow Shaping

Lash or Brow Tinting

$150 (short hair)

$20 per area

$20 per area



Fresh, relaxing family friendly salon and training hub. 
Specialising in all hair types. Where our number one 

focus is to help you feel & look amazing. 

Welcome to 

Salon 
at the Y

OPENING HOURS

Tuesday to Friday: 9am - 5pm
Saturday: 9am - 2pm

Thursdays after hours by appointment only

Make a booking 
at our salon

Please call or email to make a booking.

Street level, 22 Halpine Drive, 
Mango Hill, QLD 4509

07 3053 3825 or 0467 778 389

mangohill.salon@ymcabrisbane.org

***
Follow us on social media for our latest offers

salon_at_the_ySalonAtTheY


